
87.3089$                   
22.6000$                   
3.18675$                   
16.4600$                   
13.8475$                   

273001 12.5985$                   
272205 11.5226$                   
273405 24.7257$                   

9.4607$                     
10.1675$                   

7.1043$                     
58.4944$                   

Village Tax Rates per $1,000

Please check with village clerk about sewer & water charges.

Fort Johnson
Hagaman
Ames
Canajoharie

Sandy Frasier, Director - County Annex Building - P.O. Box 1500 - Fonda, NY 12068-1500 Phone (518) 853-3996

Palatine Bridge
St Johnsville

Montgomery County

REAL PROPERTY TAX SERVICE AGENCY

Fultonville
Fort Plain

Fonda
Nelliston
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